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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1531
7396

W1661611
150 SEK

BMW 3-Series -13
Mikrofon 

3L 316D 2.0 N47 M 4DR SED DIESEL
VÄ

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

16.000
A

4970
7396

W1642066
400 SEK

VW Amarok -17
Mikrofon 

VW AMAROK 3,0 TDI TRONIC 4WD 8VXL 4DR DBH DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

18.232
A

5095
7396

W1488252
200 SEK

Volvo XC60 -19
Mikrofon 

XC60 T5 MOMENTUM T5 2.0 B4204T26 TRONIC 4WD 8VXL 5D
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

276
A*

5095
7396

W1488253
200 SEK

Volvo XC60 -19
Mikrofon 

XC60 T5 MOMENTUM T5 2.0 B4204T26 TRONIC 4WD 8VXL 5D
HF

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

276
A*


